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Help me reach my goal to sell a minimum of
$24 to 24 people in 24 hours.
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Lash Love Waterproof Mascara
& Eye Makeup Remover

2 Lip Glosses

2 Eye Colors & Eye Liner

Satin Hands Pampering Set

Firming Eye Cream

Lip Liner & Lip Gloss

Lash & Brow Serum

Lash Primer
& Lash Love Waterproof Mascara

GET THE ENTIRE LASH BUNDLE!
Lash Love Mascara
Lash & Brow Serum

Lash Primer

$68

SAVE $8!

$30

$23

$34

$30

$26

$38

$30

$28

$60

Cr
ea

te
d 

by
 M

KV
irt

ua
lO

�
ce

.c
om


